J

PLATERO

|06-mar

13-mar

20-mar

27-mar

REGULARIDAD 2022 BTT REQUENA

[05-jun

12-jun

19-jun

26-jun

AGOSTO

102-oct

109-oct

16-oct

23-oct

30-oct

|06-nov

13-nov

20-nov

JOSE LUIS

PERULA

TIBURON

wlwlw|w

FERNANDO PARDO

CRISTIAN MOLODET

wlw|wlw|w|w

w

wlw|wlw|w|w

MATA

ww|wlw|w|w|w

w

DIEGO GARAY

wlw|w|w|w|w|wlw

BLANCO

wlw

JOSE ENRIQUE

CANO

IVAN

wlwlw|w

wlw|wlw|w

CUELLAR

RAUL MARTIN

ALBERTO MONTIJOS

EDGAR

JULIAN ELECTRICISTA

ANTONIO MARTINEZ

JANI

ANGEL AYUSO

JORGE SERRANO

CHELAS

ISAAC

LORENA MARTINEZ

JOSE MARIA CARACOL

JAVI ELECTRICA

w[w|w|w

PABLO GOMEZ

EMILIO PEREZ

CARLOS GARCIA

PABLO MARTINEZ

DAVID NOGUES

MIGUE DULCE BEBE

DANI ROBLES

ELIAS

JESUS PEREZ

JORGE GOMEZ

DAVID VILLAR FERRER

JUAN GABRIEL

ADRIAN DBB

MARIO GARCIA

ALVARO DESCALZO

AITOR GARRIDO

JULIO CESAR

SANCHO

CARLOS NAVARRO

RISUENO

IS
=

TORRECILLA

IS
@

RAUL ORTIZ

IS
>

JESUS PARDO

IS
S

SANTI COROMINAS

JULI CODY

ADRIAN VALLE

FERNANDO LOPEZ

CLARA IBANEZ

DANIEL HERNANDEZ

DAVID FERRETERIA

DIEGO DEL BARRIO

GORI

LAURA

VICENTE ROMERO

VICENTE ROMERO HUJO

MELACO

RAUL HOYOS

LOURDES COROMINAS

QUINTANILLA

CARLOS HOYOS

DIEGO IBANEZ

FERNANDO CARRION

JULIAN CALLE CHERA

PASCUAL GOMEZ

PEDRO GOMEZ

N2 PARTICIPANTES

10

12




